7:30-8:00

8:00-8:15AM

8:15-9:15AM

9:15-10:15AM

10:15-10:30AM

10:30-11:10AM

11:10-12:10PM

12:15-1:00PM

1:00-1:15PM

1:15-2:45PM

Race matters
at UCSF

Agenda
Friday, January 9, 2015

Arrival and Breakfast

Dean’s Remarks
Bruce Wintroub, MD

The Impact of Race and Racism on Health and Healthcare
Denise Rodgers, MD, FAAFP
Vice Chancellor, Rutgers Biomedical and Health Sciences

TED Talks: Race, Ethnicity and Inequities in Health and Healthcare
Moderator: Elena Fuentes-Afflick, MD, MPH

Paula Braveman, MD, MPH

Esteban Burchard, MD, MPH

Alicia Fernandez, MD

Carmen Peralta, MD, MAS

Break

Race and Ethnicity: UCSF Faculty, Diversity and Climate
Introduction: Neil Powe, MD

Nancy Ascher, MD

Talmadge King, MD

Renee Navarro, MD

Forging Community Partnerships to Achieve Health Equity
Moderator: Kevin Grumbach, MD

Estela Garcia, DMH

Perry L. Lang

Roberto Vargas, MPH

Lunch

The Power of UCSF as an Anchor Institution
Howard Pinderhughes, PhD

Innovations Challenge Round 1



2:45-3:15PM

3:15-3:45PM

3:45-4:30PM

4:30-4:45PM

4:45-5:00PM

Innovations Challenge Pitches
Break

Innovations Challenge Round 2
Innovations Challenge Pitches

Closing Comments
Bruce Wintroub, MD



