

Agenda Friday, January 9, 2015

7:30-8:00	Arrival and Breakfast	
8:00-8:15AM	Dean's Remarks Bruce Wintroub, MD	
8:15-9:15AM	The Impact of Race and Racism on Health and Healthcare Denise Rodgers, MD, FAAFP Vice Chancellor, Rutgers Biomedical and Health Sciences	
9:15-10:15AM	TED Talks: Race, Ethnicity and Inequities in Health and Healthcare Moderator: Elena Fuentes-Afflick, MD, MPH Paula Braveman, MD, MPH Esteban Burchard, MD, MPH Alicia Fernandez, MD Carmen Peralta, MD, MAS	
10:15-10:30AM	Break	
10:30-11:10AM	Race and Ethnicity: UCSF Faculty, Diversity and Climate Introduction: Neil Powe, MD Nancy Ascher, MD Talmadge King, MD Renee Navarro, MD	
11:10-12:10PM	Forging Community Partnerships to Achieve Health Equity Moderator: Kevin Grumbach, MD Estela Garcia, DMH Perry L. Lang Roberto Vargas, MPH	
12:15-1:00PM	Lunch	
1:00-1:15PM	The Power of UCSF as an Anchor Institution Howard Pinderhughes, PhD	

Innovations Challenge Round 1

1:15-2:45PM

2:45-3:15PM	Innovations Challenge Pitches
3:15-3:45PM	Break
3:45-4:30PM	Innovations Challenge Round 2
4:30-4:45PM	Innovations Challenge Pitches
4:45-5:00PM	Closing Comments Bruce Wintroub, MD